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Km Villingur/Isafold  13-14 april 2013 
 
Start kl. 09.30 
 
F1SU 5-gang Sen/Ung/Jun - Uttagning 

Uttagning: KM Isa-V 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      009 Magni Asmundsson - Faxi frå Nordstrand 
02      023 Miriam Knudsen (U) - Galsi frå Fossan 
03      029 Hilde O. Madland - Flora fra Haukali 
04    033 Heidi Smith - Skundi Fra Fossanmoen 
05      017 Bjarne Fossan - Gauti 
06      012 Veronica Høgsveen Våland - Gáski frá Vindási 
07      039 Hilde Oaland - Hvida f Hoffstadaseli 
08      004 Lena V. Tjelta - Tritill fra Stora- Hofi 
09      015 Adele Steinkopf (JUN) - Baldur fra Kolneset    
10      036 Jofrid Åsland - Diva fra Halakoti 
11      010 Magni Asmundsson - Freyja frå Limbuvik 
12      022 Miriam Knudsen (U) - Perlan frå Fossan 
  
 
 
Start kl. 11.00  
 
V1S 4-gang Senior - Uttagning 

Uttagning: KM Isa-V 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
Speakers kommando 
01   01 V HV 003 Linn Meling - Aska fra Stora-Hofi 
02   01 V RØ 019 Leslie Austdal - Melnir fra Haukali 
 ------------------------ 
 
03      038 Ingeborg s. Ivesdal - Stali fra Fossanmoen 
04      024 Brit Marit Knudsen - Embla frå Bryne 
05      025 Amanda Hansen - Stigur fra Fossanmoen 
06      021 Rannveig Obrestad - Jørvi fra Skas 
07      040 Perly Anett Fossan - Lóa frá Fossanmoen 
08      041 Torstein Fossan - Merkur frá Fossanmoen 
09      018 Bjarne Fossan - Gnyfari 
10      005 Gitte V. Laursen - Riddari fra Solvangi 
11      035 Egil Oaland - Yma fra Oaland 
12      031 Lise Schiøtz - Sefja fra Fjellberg 
13      037 Trond Obrestad - Fani frå Skas     
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PAUSE TIL 12.45 
 
 
Start kl. 12.45  
 
V1U 4-gang Ungrytter - Uttagning 

Uttagning: KM Isa-V 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      026 Astrid Faret - Kolli fra Fossanmoen 
02      016 Inga Siqveland - Spói fra Sørnes 
03      013 Hannah Moen - Jarpur fra Fossanmoen 
04      002 Kari Egelandsdal - Vargur fra Rosenlund 
05    027 Janette Vagle (U) - Snotra från Hallbjäns 
  
 

 
 
Start kl. 13.20  
 
V2J 4-gang Junior - Uttagning 

Uttagning: KM Isa-V 
       
 
NUM GRU H/V FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
 

01 01 V HV 014 Karoline Nysted Erevik (junior) - Tøggur Fra Raufarfelli 2 
02 01 V RØ 006 Helle Skjølberg (junior) - Blossi fra Nyberg 
 

03 02 H HV 011 Hannah Johannesen (junior) - Stirmir fra Vasstveit 
04 02 H RØ 008 Anthea Sortland - Kaspar fra Fossanmoen 
  
 
 
Start kl. 13.40  
 

V5B 4-gang Barn - Uttagning 
Uttagning: KM Isa-V 

       
 
NUM GRU H/V FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
 

01 01 V HV 032 Tormod Bryn - Haukur fra fossan  
02 01 V RØ 028 Mille McGill - Stigandi fra Forsangmoen 
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Start kl. 13.50  
 
V5F 4-gag Fritid - Uttagning 

Uttagning: KM Isa-V 
       
 
NUM GRU H/V FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
 

01 01 H HV 020 Kitte Merete Kristiansen - Fluga fra Fossholum 
02 01 H RØ 001 Anny Husebø - Glæsir fra Fossanmoen  
  
 

 
PAUSE TIL 14.45 

 
 
 
 

Start kl. 14.45  
 
T2S Tølt Senior - Uttagning 

Uttagning: KM Isa-V 
       
 
NUM GRU H/V  ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01    V  033 Heidi Smith - Skundi Fra Fossanmoen 
02    V  004 Lena V. Tjelta - Tritill fra Stora- Hofi 
03    V  039 Hilde Oaland - Hvida f Hoffstadaseli 
  
 

 
Start kl. 15.15 
 

T4JU Tølt Junior/Ungrytter - Uttagning 
Uttagning: KM Isa-V 

       
 
NUM GRU H/V FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
 

01 01 H HV 015 Adele Steinkopf (JUN) - Baldur fra Kolneset 
 

01 02 V HV 022 Miriam Knudsen (U) - Perlan frå Fossan 
01 02 V RØ 006 Helle Skjølberg (junior) - Blossi fra Nyberg 
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Start kl. 15.40 
 

T1S Tølt Senior - Uttagning 
Uttagning: KM Isa-V 

       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      003 Linn Meling - Aska fra Stora-Hofi 
02      030 Hans Erik Olsen - Tyra fra Sviland 
03      012 Veronica Høgsveen Våland - Gáski frá Vindási 
04      017 Bjarne Fossan - Gauti 
05      040 Perly Anett Fossan - Lóa frá Fossanmoen 
06      007 Bente Ladsten - Merkur fra Røyseland 
07      005 Gitte V. Laursen - Riddari fra Solvangi 
08      021 Rannveig Obrestad - Jørvi fra Skas 
09      038 Ingeborg s. Ivesdal - Stali fra Fossanmoen 
10      041 Torstein Fossan - Merkur frá Fossanmoen 
11      034 Heidi Smith - Tea Fra Haukali 
12      029 Hilde O. Madland - Flora fra Haukali 
13      025 Amanda Hansen - Stigur fra Fossanmoen 
14      024 Brit Marit Knudsen - Embla frå Bryne 
15      018 Bjarne Fossan - Gnyfari 
16      037 Trond Obrestad - Fani frå Skas 
  
 
 

PAUSE TIL 17.30 
 

Start kl. 17.30 
 

T1JU Tølt Junior/Ungrytter - Uttagning 
Uttagning: KM Isa-V 

       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
Speakers kommando 
01   H   008 Anthea Sortland - Kaspar fra Fossanmoen 
       ----------------------- 
02      002 Kari Egelandsdal - Vargur fra Rosenlund 
03      014 Karoline Nysted Erevik (junior) - Tøggur Fra Raufarfelli 2 
04      013 Hannah Moen - Jarpur fra Fossanmoen 
05      023 Miriam Knudsen (U) - Galsi frå Fossan 
06      026 Astrid Faret - Kolli fra Fossanmoen 
07    011 Hannah Johannesen (junior) - Stirmir fra Vasstveit 
08    027 Janette Vagle (U) - Snotra från Hallbjäns 
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Start kl. 18.15 
 

T7B Tølt Barn - Uttagning 
Uttagning: KM Isa-V 

       
 
NUM GRU H/V FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
 

01 01 V HV 032 Tormod Bryn - Haukur fra fossan  
02 01 V RØ 028 Mille McGill - Stigandi fra Forsangmoen 
  
 

 
Start kl. 18.25 
 
T7F Tølt Fritid - Uttagning 

Uttagning: KM Isa-V 
       
 
NUM GRU H/V FAR ID DELTAGER  
       
 
 

01 01 V HV 020 Kitte Merete Kristiansen - Fluga fra Fossholum 
02 01 V RØ 019 Leslie Austdal - Melnir fra Haukali 
03 01 V BL 001 Anny Husebø - Glæsir fra Fossanmoen  
  
 
 

Start ca. kl. 18.45 
 
P2S Speedpass 

Uttagning: KM Isa-V 
       
 
NUM GRU  ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01     009 Magni Asmundsson - Faxi frå Nordstrand 
      
02     039 Hilde Oaland - Hvida f Hoffstadaseli 
      
03     012 Veronica Høgsveen Våland - Gáski frá Vindási 
      
04     004 Lena V. Tjelta - Tritill fra Stora- Hofi 
      
05     017 Bjarne Fossan  Gauti 
 
06   033 Heidi Smith - Skundi Fra Fossanmoen 
      
  
 


